South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 13, 2024, 10:18:02 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0419 (Rat #0304, Act #0297 of 1988) General Bill, By H.C. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-1680, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the exemption from taxation and legal
process or assignment of any annuity, retirement allowance, return of contribution, any optional benefit, or other right accrued
to any person under the State Retirement System from garnishment, attachment, or any other process, so as to include the
same retirement benefits of any private retirement system operated by a municipality within the provisions of this Section.

02/19/87
02/19/87
04/08/87
04/09/87
04/09/87
04/10/87
04/14/87
04/14/87
01/13/88
01/14/88
01/14/88
01/15/88
01/28/88
02/02/88
02/02/88
02/02/88
02/16/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-589

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-589

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-1205

Read second time SJ-1741

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1741
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1268

Introduced and read first time HJ-1856

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1857

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-330

Read second time HJ-429

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-431
Read third time and enrolled HJ-352

Ratified R 304

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/02/88

Act No. 297

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



