13, 2024, 10:18:02 pm May

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0419 (Rat #0304, Act #0297 of 1988) General Bill, By H.C. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-1680, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the exemption from taxation and legal process or assignment of any annuity, retirement allowance, return of contribution, any optional benefit, or other right accrued to any person under the State Retirement System from garnishment, attachment, or any other process, so as to include the same retirement benefits of any private retirement system operated by a municipality within the provisions of this Section.

02/19/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-589
02/19/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-589
04/08/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-1205
04/09/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1741
04/09/87	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1741
04/10/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1268
04/14/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1856
04/14/87	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1857
01/13/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-330
01/14/88	House	Read second time HJ-429
01/14/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-431
01/15/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-352
01/28/88		Ratified R 304
02/02/88		Signed By Governor
02/02/88		Effective date 02/02/88
02/02/88		Act No. 297
02/16/88		Copies available